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SWEET GRANITA PARTY
TIME

Model: 0078/00
Code: 00C007800AR0
EAN: 8003705111776

Prepare a fresh granita in seconds: add the ice cubes, turn the machine on, add the syrup and enjoy a
refreshing slushie! Space-saving and can be completely dismantled for easy cleaning!

Product specifications

Power

Removable ice crusher basket
Stainless steel blade set
ON/OFF lid with safety device
Disassembles for easy cleaning
Conformity mark

Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

30W

4

v

v

v

CE
23.00 cm
15.50 cm
18.50 cm
1.36 Kg
1.66 Kg
7.19 Kg
4

168

2944
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40 container pieces

40H container pieces

6000
6560
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