



SWEET GRANITA PARTY TIME

Model: 0078/00

Code: 00C007800AR0 **EAN:** 8003705111776

Prepare a fresh granita in seconds: add the ice cubes, turn the machine on, add the syrup and enjoy a refreshing slushie! Space-saving and can be completely dismantled for easy cleaning!

	✓
Power	30W
Removable ice crusher basket	V
Stainless steel blade set	V
ON/OFF lid with safety device	V
Disassembles for easy cleaning	V
Conformity mark	CE
Product length	23.00 cm
Product width	15.50 cm
Product height	18.50 cm
Product weight	1.36 Kg
Box weight	1.66 Kg
Master weight	7.19 Kg
Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	168
20 container pieces	2944



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.l - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

40 container pieces	6000
40H container pieces	6560